
 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD. 

CIN NO. U40109MH2005SGC153646 

 

Corrigendum 

Please note the revised dates for Annual Maintenance Service Contract of FBSM 

Software (RFx No. 7000017705) for period of two years at MSLDC Airoli (On-Site) 

are as under. For reference, original dates follow.  

Revised dates: 

1) Download of Tender document   : 28/10/2020 to 03/11/2020 
2) Closing date                           : 03/11/2020 
3) Tender (Technical) Opening date : 04/11/2020 
4) Commercial Opening date             : 05/11/2020 

 

Original dates: 

1) Download of Tender document   : 26/10/2020 to 01/11/2020 
2) Closing date                           : 01/11/2020 
3) Tender (Technical) Opening date : 02/11/2020 
4) Commercial Opening date             : 04/11/2020 

 

 

     ---sd--- 

Chief Engineer 
MSLDC, Airoli 

 

 

 


